ORGANIZATIONAL CHART

Effective July 27" 2023

The CEO reports to the Board of Directors.
Reporting to the CEO:

1. Executive Assistant

2. Director of Client Services

2.1.
2.2.
2.3.
2.4.
2.5.
2.6.

2.7.

Administrative Assistant
Intake Coordinator
Intensive Case Coordinator & System Navigator
Accounting Specialist
Accounts Payable Administrator
Manager of Residential Services
Service Coordinator — Strasburg Road
Service Coordinator — Union Lane
Service Coordinator — Tagge Street
Life Skills Facilitators
Attendants
Manager of Community Services
Service Coordinators
Behavioral Facilitator
Community Facilitators

Attendants

2.8. Manager ABI Transitional Living

Service Coordinator ST
Service Coordinator FG
Attendants

Scheduling Specialists
Accounting Specialist

Accounts Payable Administrator

3. Manager of Human Resources

3.1.Human Resources Coordinator
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